South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 11:22:35 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3409 (Rat #0377, Act #0359 of 1988) General Bill, By D.M. Beasley

A Bill to amend Section 37-4-103, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definition of "consumer credit
insurance”, so as to exclude from the definition insurance on which a payment is scheduled more than fifteen years after the
extension of credit if the debt is secured by real estate.-amended title

12/21/87
12/21/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/20/88
01/21/88
01/21/88
01/26/88
01/27/88
01/27/88
02/18/88
02/23/88
02/23/88
02/24/88
03/08/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/22/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-278

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-278
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-418
Amended HJ-503

Read second time HJ-504

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-540

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-13

Read second time SJ-23

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-23

Read third time and enrolled SJ-43

Ratified R 377

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/14/88

Act No. 359

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



