South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 11:22:35 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3409 (Rat #0377, Act #0359 of 1988) General Bill, By D.M. Beasley

A Bill to amend Section 37-4-103, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definition of "consumer credit insurance", so as to exclude from the definition insurance on which a payment is scheduled more than fifteen years after the extension of credit if the debt is secured by real estate.-amended title

12/21/87	House	Prefiled
12/21/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-278
01/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-278
01/20/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-418
01/21/88	House	Amended HJ-503
01/21/88	House	Read second time HJ-504
01/26/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-540
01/27/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
01/27/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1
02/18/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-13
02/23/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
02/23/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-23
02/24/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-43
03/08/88		Ratified R 377
03/14/88		Signed By Governor
03/14/88		Effective date 03/14/88
03/14/88		Act No. 359
03/22/88		Copies available